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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 118

SCHOOL

Amanganga P
Bhekokuhle P
Botate P
Dassenhoek H
Edamini P
Fundinduku S
Kwamanzini P
Mbuyazi P
Ndengetho H
Nkosenye SP
Ntee H
Umthala Jp
Zwelibomvu Sp

HEALTH FACILITY

KwaNdengezi Clinic

TOWN

Cutshwayo
Emagezeni
Emansenseni A
Kwandengezi
Singobile
Zilweleni

EMIS

102046
109039
111814
120065
126799
305620
180597
205313
224849
232656
239612
289044
301846

TYPE

Clinic C

PG

18
18
18
118
18
18

PG

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

GRID

GO 133
GO 132
GN 134
GO 134
GO 135
GP 135

Schools

SCHOOL

Asiphephe P
Bhongo P

Chief Lokothwayo P
Dick Ndlovu H
Egcekeni P
Kwacutshwayo P
Mathinta S
Mtshingwane P
Ndengezi Hp
Ngobane P
Thokozamnganga H
Wiliwili P

Health Facilities

Towns and Settlements

GRID  DISTRICT CIRCUIT
GN 134  Pinetown Umhlathuze
GO 135 Pinetown Umhlathuze
GO 134 Pinetown Umhlathuze
GN 135 Pinetown Umhlathuze
GO 131 Pinetown Umhlathuze
GQ133 Umlazi Umbumbulu
GN 134  Pinetown Umhlathuze
GR 132 Umlazi Umbumbulu
GN 134  Pinetown Umhlathuze
GN 134  Pinetown Umhlathuze
GN 133 Pinetown Umhlathuze
GO 133  Pinetown Umhlathuze
GP 134  Pinetown Umhlathuze
AUTHORITY PG GRID DISTRICT
Local Authority 118 GO 133  eThekwini
DISTRICT LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY

eThekwini eThekwini

eThekwini eThekwini

eThekwini eThekwini

eThekwini eThekwini

eThekwini eThekwini

eThekwini eThekwini

HEALTH FACILITY

TOWN

Egwadeni Section
Emangabazini
Ezimpisini
Mangangeni
Sithyndu Hills

EMIS

401635
109742
116402
121064
127243
179006
306212
219928
224886
237392
282273
296222

TYPE

PG

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

GRID

GP 135
GN 134
GN 135
GP 134
GO 132
GN 135
GR 134
GR 132
GO 133
GP 134
GO 131
GP 132

DISTRICT

Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Umlazi

Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown
Pinetown

AUTHORITY PG

PG

18
18
18
18
18

GRID

GN 132
GO 131
GR 132
GP 131
GP 135
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DISTRICT

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini

GRID

CIRCUIT

Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umbumbulu
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze
Umhlathuze

DISTRICT

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini
eThekwini



